
 

 

SOUTHWEST DISTRICT 

2025 Boys Wrestling Tournament Managers 
 

WRESTLING         

Division Site/School Manager Phone Email 

I Centerville Brandon Hon 513-516-5175 Brandon.hon@centerville.k12.oh.us 

I Loveland Rich Bryant 513-615-5234 bryantri@lovelandschools.org 

I Lebanon Keith Pantling 513-295-0179 Pantling.keith@lebanonschools.org 

I Middletown JD Foust 513-420-4515 jfoust@middletowncityschools.com 

         

II Western Brown Tim Cook 937-402-9743 Tim.cook@wbbroncos.com 

II Clinton Massie Cindy Running 937-289-2151 Cindy.running34@gmail.com 

II Northwestern Brad Heintz 937-925-6926 heintzb@nwlschools.org 

         

III Blanchester Brad Ballinger 937-728-0400 ballingerb@blan.org 

III Versailles Scott Broerman 937-526-4426 Scott.broerman@vtigers.org 

         

Div. I District Kett. Fairmont Trent Arena Chris Weaver 937-499-1642 Chris.weaver@ketteringschools.org 

Div. II District Wilmington H.S. Jeff Wiederhold 937-725-5059 Jeff.wiederhold@wilmington.k12.oh.us 

Div. III District Troy Hobart Arena Brad Hall 937-238-0915 Bhall130@woh.rr.com 

    Richard Roll 937-498-1161 r.roll@lehmancatholic.com 
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